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#301  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:46.48 2016! Bellevue

J Rudolph, K Duff, D Li, A Wyzga

State Record: 1:45.77 2003$ Rogers

M Rains, J Heidloff, C Freeman, C Freeman

AAA1:45.33

AAC1:47.14

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABELL1 1:46.48! AAC

Rudolph, Janelle 9 Duff, Katherine 11

Li, Delora 10 Wyzga, Aneta 10

26.75 29.92 24.3525.46

ALKSD2 1:47.67

Chien, Isabel 10 Robertson, Hannah 11

Chong, Amber 12 Gibbs, Mengmeng 11

26.53 30.28 24.7226.14

AROOS3 1:49.44

Leary, Kate 9 Lam, Emma 12

Daigneault, Louise 11 Funes, Melissa 11

27.87 31.26 24.0526.26

AGH4 1:50.01

Ponce, Alana 12 Andren, Ursula 12

Furrer, Anna 12 Lott, Olivia

29.89 27.88 25.0327.21

ASTAD5 1:51.04

Konecny, Jordan 10 Lindh, Shianne 11

Simpson, Kaycee 12 Liljar, Ashlea 9

29.40 31.77 23.8925.98

AOH6 1:51.87

Tungate, Olivia 11 Black, Taliah

Vagt, Molly 12 Pape, Jillian 11

27.61 32.40 24.4027.46

AHNA7 1:52.00

Chien, Sophia 12 Yao, Allyson 9

Battepati, Sanjna 9 Hill, Margaret C

28.64 31.99 24.7726.60

AMI8 1:53.36

Williams, Alexandra 10 Olsen, Grace 9

Vandenbosch, Hailey 9 Williams, Ellie 11

28.55 32.15 24.9827.68

B - Final

ACAPI9 1:54.24

Nooney, Alexa 10 Young, Olivia 11

Swett, Shelvey 12 Czikall, Cynthia 11

28.19 32.43 26.4827.14

APREP10 1:54.70

Hill, Ella 10 Wagner, Isabella

Smith, Cameron 12 Bowman, Izzie

28.88 32.96 25.8027.06

ANT11 1:54.85

Kuebler, Brooke 10 Lawson-Rivera, Maya 12

Litchfield, Megan Leo, Samantha

29.24 30.68 26.6528.28

ARED12 1:56.03

Wu, Claire 10 Nanda, Anamika

Whelan, Emily 11 Duco, Olivia

28.61 32.89 26.4728.06

AMVIEW13 1:56.82

Ravi, Sruthi 10 Foster, Samantha 9

Hain, Emily 12 Gong, Karen 12

28.16 33.39 26.4628.81

AINT14 1:57.04

Wineland, Emma Cassady, Shannon

Lowell, Megan Shiers, Sarah 9

30.33 32.97 25.6428.10

ABLRD--- DQ

DuPuis, Lauren Parker, Hanna

Devine-Mraz, Marguerite 12

30.92 32.03 25.3126.71

ABAIN--- DQ

Dow, Olivia Broom, Milena

Eldon-Everts, Moorea 9 Lee, Hannah

27.98 33.59 25.5827.16

 
#301  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:46.48 2016! Bellevue

J Rudolph, K Duff, D Li, A Wyzga

State Record: 1:45.77 2003$ Rogers

M Rains, J Heidloff, C Freeman, C Freeman

AAA1:45.33

AAC1:47.14

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 1:48.99

Siripipat, Rylee 9 Duff, Katherine 11

Li, Delora 10 Rudolph, Janelle 9

28.80 30.39 23.9225.88

AROOS2 1:49.78

Leary, Kate 9 Lam, Emma 12

Daigneault, Louise 11 Funes, Melissa 11

30.74 28.40 24.0226.62

AGH3 1:50.61

Ponce, Alana 12 Andren, Ursula 12

Furrer, Anna 12 Lott, Olivia

28.25 29.28 25.4627.62

ALKSD4 1:50.62

Chien, Isabel 10 Robertson, Hannah 11

Chong, Amber 12 Gibbs, Mengmeng 11

27.49 31.55 24.9126.67

ASTAD5 1:51.27

Konecny, Jordan 10 Lindh, Shianne 11

Simpson, Kaycee 12 Liljar, Ashlea 9

29.53 31.65 24.0526.04

AHNA6 1:51.76

Chien, Sophia 12 Yao, Allyson 9

Battepati, Sanjna 9 Hill, Margaret C

28.67 31.68 24.3627.05

AOH7 1:52.06

Tungate, Olivia 11 Black, Taliah

Vagt, Molly 12 Pape, Jillian 11

27.90 32.42 24.3227.42

AMI8 1:53.90

Williams, Alexandra 10 Olsen, Grace 9

Vandenbosch, Hailey 9 Williams, Ellie 11

28.66 32.65 24.9027.69

ABAIN9 1:53.99

Dow, Olivia Broom, Milena

Eldon-Everts, Moorea 9 Lee, Hannah

28.24 33.13 25.6326.99

ACAPI10 1:54.43

Nooney, Alexa 10 Young, Olivia 11

Swett, Shelvey 12 Czikall, Cynthia 11

28.43 31.78 26.6327.59

ANT11 1:54.99

Kuebler, Brooke 10 Lawson-Rivera, Maya 12

Litchfield, Megan Leo, Samantha

29.13 30.93 26.7628.17

ARED12 1:55.20

Wu, Claire 10 Nanda, Anamika

Whelan, Emily 11 Duco, Olivia

28.37 32.81 26.1227.90

APREP13 1:55.23

Hill, Ella 10 Wagner, Isabella

Smith, Cameron 12 Bowman, Izzie

29.44 33.40 25.8126.58

ABLRD14 1:55.52

DuPuis, Lauren Parker, Hanna

Devine-Mraz, Marguerite 12 Keenan, Adeleine

31.17 31.53 25.5327.29

AMVIEW15 1:56.23

Ravi, Sruthi 10 Foster, Samantha 9

Hain, Emily 12 Gong, Karen 12

28.34 33.26 26.1828.45

AINT16 1:56.91

Wineland, Emma Cassady, Shannon

Lowell, Megan Shiers, Sarah 9

30.65 32.33 25.7628.17

APEN17 1:57.22

Hood, Ellie Kirby, Constance

Racette, Lissa 11 Petterson, Athena 12

29.89 33.26 26.3727.70

AEW18 1:57.80

Simmen, Ilaria Broadhead, Morgan 11

McCloughan, Josie 12 Kim, Angella

31.44 32.08 26.9427.34

ASTAN19 1:58.07

Hau, Hoylynn Hau, Jetlynn 9

Rimat, Karlie 12 Jones, Sierra

32.76 30.23 28.1126.97

AWILS20 2:00.04

Tran, Kelly 12 Parra, Carmen

Tran, Lilly 12 Dillon, Kailynn

29.07 36.13 26.6228.22

ASHCR21 2:00.32

Neils, Julia Zeng, Jiahui 9

Moss, Paige Peters, Schuyler

32.28 31.74 26.5529.75
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AJUAN22 2:00.44

Martin, Riley Haong, Samantha

Wong, Megan Evans, Maja

32.37 32.93 25.4929.65

AKAMI23 2:00.52

Thurber, Madison 12 Thurber, Lilly 10

Lewis, Courtney 11 Sartor, Carissima

34.41 26.97

ASQUA24 2:02.51

Pham, McKenzie Lann, Jessica

Flaming, Madyson DeKoster, Kristina

31.41 33.62 25.8631.62

 
#302  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:49.32 2006! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.95

AAC1:50.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MEAD 12Morgan, Kelly1 1:51.07

25.93 28.13 28.5328.48

PREP 12Smith, Cameron2 1:51.48

26.11 28.15 28.4328.79

SQUA 12Wong, Sydney3 1:52.80

26.01 27.87 29.8329.09

BELL 10Wyzga, Aneta4 1:53.26

26.26 28.31 29.4329.26

LKSD  9Valdman, Nathalie5 1:53.66

26.55 28.67 29.0429.40

MI 11Edwards, Sammie6 1:54.27

26.41 28.65 29.9429.27

MI 12Murdoch, Maeve7 1:54.66

26.68 29.09 29.4129.48

STAD  9Kabacy, Taylor8 1:55.23

26.57 28.81 29.7730.08

B - Final

TIMB 11Barker, Hannah9 1:54.75

26.13 28.69 30.3829.55

INGR  9Ton, Deanna10 1:55.90

26.92 29.09 30.0029.89

ROOS 12Syme, Mia11 1:56.96

27.14 29.59 29.9230.31

BAIN 10Tonsmann, Hannah12 1:57.63

27.08 29.68 30.6030.27

SHCR  9Sargent, Anna13 1:58.28

27.00 29.96 30.4630.86

OH 12Vagt, Molly14 1:59.33

27.68 30.13 30.5630.96

GARF 11Harriott, Ani15 2:00.33

27.04 29.89 32.0631.34

JUAN 11Andersson, Tova16 2:00.75

27.23 30.11 31.7931.62

 
#302  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:49.32 2006! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.95

AAC1:50.75

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PREP 12Smith, Cameron1 1:51.54

25.60 27.86 29.0729.01

MEAD 12Morgan, Kelly2 1:53.11

26.78 28.90 28.4329.00

SQUA 12Wong, Sydney3 1:53.31

26.41 28.07 29.6329.20

MI 11Edwards, Sammie4 1:53.50

26.20 28.12 30.1229.06

BELL 10Wyzga, Aneta5 1:53.77

26.26 28.56 29.2929.66

LKSD  9Valdman, Nathalie6 1:54.64

27.28 28.84 29.0529.47

STAD  9Kabacy, Taylor7 1:54.91

26.65 29.00 29.7429.52

MI 12Murdoch, Maeve8 1:55.09

26.51 28.85 30.2929.44

ROOS 12Syme, Mia9 1:55.26

26.58 29.10 29.7029.88

TIMB 11Barker, Hannah10 1:55.87

26.34 29.16 30.4429.93

INGR  9Ton, Deanna11 1:56.03

26.84 29.17 29.9030.12

BAIN 10Tonsmann, Hannah12 1:57.58

27.24 29.44 30.4930.41

OH 12Vagt, Molly13 1:58.37

27.41 29.76 30.4430.76

SHCR  9Sargent, Anna14 1:58.70

27.59 30.12 30.2030.79

JUAN 11Andersson, Tova15 1:58.92

27.37 29.76 30.9630.83

GARF 11Harriott, Ani16 1:59.36

27.33 29.76 31.3130.96

ROOS 11Pedersen, Payton17 1:59.41

27.89 30.34 30.4430.74

RED 11Yang, Michelle18 1:59.78

26.29 29.42 32.6631.41

STAD 11Anderson, Riley19 1:59.99

27.62 30.33 30.7631.28

BL 11Fleeman, Kailyn20 2:00.77

27.54 30.13 31.6131.49

FERN 10Fairbairn, Kyrie21 2:01.67

27.61 30.43 32.0931.54

STAD 12Thurston, Cammie22 2:02.11

27.86 30.51 32.1431.60

SOUTH  9Hagner, Emma23 2:10.94

29.13 32.81 34.3634.64

MVIEW 12Hain, Emily24 2:11.95

28.70 32.61 35.9334.71

 
#303  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:00.35 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:02.21

AAC2:04.42

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FRAN 10Nguyen, Mandolin1 2:03.59 AAC

26.68 30.67 30.4735.77

STAN 12Rimat, Karlie2 2:06.72

27.28 31.38 29.6938.37

BELL  9Jin, Rachel3 2:07.95

27.71 32.80 29.7037.74

STAD 12Simpson, Kaycee4 2:07.98

27.51 32.13 30.0438.30

SQUA 11Le, Yanran5 2:08.17

27.93 32.25 31.2436.75

STAD 11Lindh, Shianne6 2:11.74

29.39 33.85 30.9437.56

NT 12Lawson-Rivera, Maya7 2:12.58

28.37 34.97 31.5637.68

CK 10Sims, Taylor8 2:14.03

28.67 33.75 31.0640.55

B - Final

HNA  9Battepati, Sanjna9 2:11.87

29.31 33.36 31.0038.20

RED 11Harper, Katelyn10 2:12.48

28.44 33.37 31.2239.45

HNA 11Gibson, Kellen*11 2:12.54

29.67 33.79 30.2238.86

MI 10Williams, Alexandra*11 2:12.54

28.62 32.72 30.8240.38

STAN  9Hau, Jetlynn13 2:13.34

29.22 34.84 32.1537.13

M-P 12Magee, Abby14 2:13.74

28.56 33.28 31.6240.28

BELL  9Siripipat, Rylee15 2:14.05

29.82 32.97 32.1839.08

JUAN 11Au, Wing Yun16 2:14.74

30.23 33.95 32.2838.28

 
#303  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:00.35 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:02.21

AAC2:04.42

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRAN 10Nguyen, Mandolin1 2:05.94

26.95 31.39 31.1136.49

SQUA 11Le, Yanran2 2:08.07

28.83 32.65 31.2435.35

STAN 12Rimat, Karlie3 2:08.22

27.47 31.35 30.6438.76

BELL  9Jin, Rachel4 2:08.27

27.44 33.19 30.2137.43
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STAD 12Simpson, Kaycee5 2:09.49

27.81 32.81 31.0137.86

NT 12Lawson-Rivera, Maya6 2:11.71

28.46 34.35 31.6437.26

CK 10Sims, Taylor7 2:11.95

28.68 33.13 30.6939.45

STAD 11Lindh, Shianne8 2:12.27

29.29 34.41 31.3137.26

HNA  9Battepati, Sanjna9 2:12.83

29.11 33.38 31.4138.93

BELL  9Siripipat, Rylee10 2:13.00

29.21 33.02 31.5039.27

HNA 11Gibson, Kellen11 2:13.11

29.75 33.98 30.1339.25

MI 10Williams, Alexandra12 2:13.12

28.83 32.10 31.7340.46

M-P 12Magee, Abby13 2:13.22

28.28 33.10 31.7440.10

RED 11Harper, Katelyn14 2:13.35

28.54 33.42 31.7139.68

STAN  9Hau, Jetlynn15 2:14.01

29.22 35.00 32.5237.27

JUAN 11Au, Wing Yun16 2:14.10

29.65 33.50 33.1337.82

BAIN 11Witty, Lauren17 2:15.04

28.88 33.19 31.9341.04

BAIN  9Eldon-Everts, Moorea18 2:16.41

28.66 34.45 32.7640.54

MI  9Olsen, Grace19 2:16.92

30.24 34.15 32.4140.12

PREP 10Hill, Ella20 2:17.26

29.92 33.76 32.9440.64

GH 10Benson, Tatum21 2:19.54

29.49 34.94 33.0842.03

SNOH  9Schwartzmiller, Mieko22 2:22.88

30.62 37.47 33.2841.51

KAMI 10Thurber, Lilly23 2:24.41

30.46 36.06 35.5242.37

MVIEW 12Gong, Karen24 2:35.61

34.53 39.85 33.8247.41

 
#304  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.92 2008! Leona Jennings

State Record: 22.92 2008$ Leona Jennings

AAA23.27

AAC23.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL  9Rudolph, Janelle1 23.59 AAC

LKSD 12Wagner, Caroline2 23.91

STAD  9Liljar, Ashlea3 24.19

ROOS 11Funes, Melissa4 24.38

INT 11Harvey, Erin5 24.43

OH 11Pape, Jillian6 24.59

MI 10Pearse, Annie7 24.61

SNOH 12Donohue, Madelynn8 24.83

B - Final

SOUTH 10Petersen, Hilary9 24.75

GH 12Andren, Ursula10 24.98

HNA 12Hill, Margaret11 24.99

BAIN 11Miller, Erin12 25.06

WILS 12Tran, Kelly*13 25.27

SQUA 10Varang, Tiana*13 25.27

FERN  9Boyd, Ellary15 25.30

CK 10Morkert, Haley16 25.44

 
#304  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.92 2008! Leona Jennings

State Record: 22.92 2008$ Leona Jennings

AAA23.27

AAC23.68

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL  9Rudolph, Janelle1 23.91

LKSD 12Wagner, Caroline2 24.32

ROOS 11Funes, Melissa3 24.35

INT 11Harvey, Erin4 24.39

STAD  9Liljar, Ashlea5 24.50

OH 11Pape, Jillian6 24.52

SNOH 12Donohue, Madelynn7 24.57

MI 10Pearse, Annie8 24.60

HNA 12Hill, Margaret9 24.83

BAIN 11Miller, Erin10 24.91

SOUTH 10Petersen, Hilary11 24.92

GH 12Andren, Ursula*12 25.07

SQUA 10Varang, Tiana*12 25.07

CK 10Morkert, Haley14 25.19

FERN  9Boyd, Ellary15 25.21

WILS 12Tran, Kelly16 25.34

MI  9Bailey, Elizabeth17 25.37

INT  9Shiers, Sarah18 25.51

LKSD 12Luthra, Yasmin19 25.71

GH 11Martin, Gabrielle20 25.82

LKSD 11Vinogradsky, Anya*21 25.83

CAPI 11Young, Olivia*21 25.83

SHCR  9Zeng, Jiahui23 26.33

MVIEW 10Ravi, Sruthi24 26.43

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

BAIN 12Opalka, Zora1 422.10

LKSD 12Chong, Amber2 421.70

BELL 11Walsh, Sarah3 399.90

RED 10Chen, Allison4 354.85

BAIN 12Rouser, Cammy5 346.40

SNOH 12Brenchley, Emma6 339.30

SQUA 10Synnott, Helene7 335.65

MG 11Bishop, Chloe8 321.05

MI  9McGuffin, Sophia9 318.15

MG 10Kilbourn, Lexi10 316.20

GH 11Johnson, Madelyn11 294.45

M-P 11Carson, Lauren12 292.50

GH 10Vorpahl, Kirsten13 287.25

GH 11Davidson, Natalie14 283.55

KAMI 10Polanik, Piper15 277.80

HNA 12Fowler, Elena16 266.00

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

BAIN 12Opalka, Zora1 305.90

LKSD 12Chong, Amber2 299.65

BELL 11Walsh, Sarah3 288.25

RED 10Chen, Allison4 275.90

BAIN 12Rouser, Cammy5 260.45

SNOH 12Brenchley, Emma6 250.80

SQUA 10Synnott, Helene7 240.95

M-P 11Carson, Lauren8 234.30

MG 10Kilbourn, Lexi9 232.40

MG 11Bishop, Chloe10 229.05

KAMI 10Polanik, Piper11 223.90

MI  9McGuffin, Sophia12 223.00

GH 11Johnson, Madelyn13 217.30

GH 10Vorpahl, Kirsten14 214.15

GH 11Davidson, Natalie15 203.80

HNA 12Fowler, Elena16 203.35

LW  9Arnold, Audrey17 202.40

LKSD 10Chi, Margaret18 198.95

KAMI 10Winstead, Abby19 187.90

EVER 10Schmetzer, Lina20 153.55

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

BELL 11Walsh, Sarah1 197.90

BAIN 12Opalka, Zora2 184.55

LKSD 12Chong, Amber3 178.85

SNOH 12Brenchley, Emma4 167.40

RED 10Chen, Allison5 164.65

BAIN 12Rouser, Cammy6 162.50

SQUA 10Synnott, Helene7 160.05

MG 10Kilbourn, Lexi8 154.80

MG 11Bishop, Chloe9 149.20

M-P 11Carson, Lauren10 148.25

GH 11Davidson, Natalie11 144.50

KAMI 10Polanik, Piper12 144.30

GH 10Vorpahl, Kirsten13 143.65

MI  9McGuffin, Sophia14 141.80

GH 11Johnson, Madelyn15 137.00
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HNA 12Fowler, Elena16 136.35

LKSD 10Chi, Margaret17 131.10

LW  9Arnold, Audrey18 128.85

EVER 10Schmetzer, Lina19 110.20

KAMI 10Winstead, Abby20 109.35

BAIN 10Hellmers, Jackie21 107.80

PEN 10McMurtrey, Cassie22 106.70

SQUA 10Cucksey, Jordan23 105.60

EVER 10Faith, Hailey24 103.95

 
#306  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 53.34 2008! Lindsay Marchand

State Record: 53.10 2009$ Katie Kinnear

AAA54.65

AAC55.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MEAD 12Morgan, Kelly1 56.06

26.13 29.93

LKSD 10Chien, Isabel2 56.49

25.92 30.57

BAIN 11Miller, Erin3 57.94

27.40 30.54

BELL 10Li, Delora4 57.98

27.01 30.97

STAD 12Simpson, Kaycee5 58.17

27.82 30.35

ROOS 11Daigneault, Louise6 58.56

27.04 31.52

BLRD 12Devine-Mraz, Marguerite7 58.72

27.34 31.38

LKSD 12Chong, Amber8 1:01.41

27.79 33.62

B - Final

CK 10Sims, Taylor9 59.50

27.61 31.89

JUAN 10Truswell, Victoria10 59.71

28.10 31.61

M-P 12Magee, Abby11 59.88

27.85 32.03

RED 10Wu, Claire12 59.90

27.41 32.49

OH 11Pape, Jillian13 1:00.31

28.67 31.64

MI  9Vandenbosch, Hailey14 1:00.32

28.13 32.19

GARF 11Vinnedge, Anna15 1:00.36

28.27 32.09

PEN 11Racette, Lissa16 1:01.31

27.84 33.47

 
#306  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 53.34 2008! Lindsay Marchand

State Record: 53.10 2009$ Katie Kinnear

AAA54.65

AAC55.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 10Li, Delora*1 57.24

26.81 30.43

MEAD 12Morgan, Kelly*1 57.24

26.63 30.61

LKSD 10Chien, Isabel3 57.54

26.65 30.89

BAIN 11Miller, Erin4 57.65

26.98 30.67

STAD 12Simpson, Kaycee5 58.01

27.18 30.83

ROOS 11Daigneault, Louise6 58.37

26.94 31.43

BLRD 12Devine-Mraz, Marguerite7 59.15

27.93 31.22

LKSD 12Chong, Amber8 59.60

27.42 32.18

RED 10Wu, Claire*9 59.78

27.73 32.05

M-P 12Magee, Abby*9 59.78

28.03 31.75

CK 10Sims, Taylor*9 59.78

28.11 31.67

GARF 11Vinnedge, Anna12 1:00.31

28.40 31.91

MI  9Vandenbosch, Hailey13 1:00.39

28.04 32.35

PEN 11Racette, Lissa14 1:00.71

28.05 32.66

OH 11Pape, Jillian15 1:00.76

28.74 32.02

JUAN 10Truswell, Victoria16 1:00.77

28.35 32.42

HNA 12Chien, Sophia17 1:00.85

28.16 32.69

EW 12McCloughan, Josie18 1:00.86

28.50 32.36

CAPI 12Swett, Shelvey19 1:01.73

28.62 33.11

WILS 12Tran, Lilly20 1:02.49

29.16 33.33

RED 11Whelan, Emily21 1:02.51

29.14 33.37

MVIEW 12Hain, Emily22 1:05.10

30.50 34.60

SOUTH 12Burke, Natalie23 1:10.88

31.35 39.53

INGR 11Ilgenfritz, Tessa--- DQ

28.35 32.91

 
#307  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 50.16 2003! Emily Silver

State Record: 49.82 2008$ Chelsea Bailey

AAA50.50

AAC51.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SQUA 12Wong, Sydney1 52.28

25.10 27.18

INT 11Harvey, Erin2 52.41

25.19 27.22

LKSD 12Wagner, Caroline3 52.95

25.20 27.75

MI 11Edwards, Sammie4 53.54

25.42 28.12

EW 11Broadhead, Morgan5 53.64

25.69 27.95

ROOS 11Funes, Melissa6 53.73

25.33 28.40

MI 12Murdoch, Maeve7 53.77

25.81 27.96

SNOH 12Donohue, Madelynn8 53.84

25.70 28.14

B - Final

OH 11Tungate, Olivia9 53.87

26.28 27.59

SOUTH 10Petersen, Hilary10 54.05

26.08 27.97

RED 11Yang, Michelle11 54.15

25.81 28.34

LKSD 11Robertson, Hannah12 54.45

26.61 27.84

BELL  9Jin, Rachel13 54.47

26.69 27.78

CS 12Tittle, Hannah14 54.71

26.06 28.65

GH 12Ponce, Alana15 55.04

26.62 28.42

STAD 11Anderson, Riley16 55.35

26.68 28.67

 
#307  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 50.16 2003! Emily Silver

State Record: 49.82 2008$ Chelsea Bailey

AAA50.50

AAC51.27

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

INT 11Harvey, Erin1 52.46

25.18 27.28

SQUA 12Wong, Sydney2 52.47

25.61 26.86

MI 11Edwards, Sammie3 53.20

25.33 27.87

LKSD 12Wagner, Caroline4 53.24

25.23 28.01
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#307  Women 100 Yard Free)

ROOS 11Funes, Melissa5 53.54

25.58 27.96

SNOH 12Donohue, Madelynn6 53.63

25.70 27.93

MI 12Murdoch, Maeve7 53.72

26.07 27.65

EW 11Broadhead, Morgan8 54.00

26.15 27.85

SOUTH 10Petersen, Hilary9 54.04

25.79 28.25

OH 11Tungate, Olivia10 54.09

26.39 27.70

RED 11Yang, Michelle11 54.47

25.93 28.54

CS 12Tittle, Hannah12 54.58

26.12 28.46

BELL  9Jin, Rachel13 54.69

26.59 28.10

LKSD 11Robertson, Hannah14 54.76

26.47 28.29

GH 12Ponce, Alana15 55.10

26.37 28.73

STAD 11Anderson, Riley16 55.31

26.63 28.68

KAMI 12Thurber, Madison17 55.78

26.61 29.17

INT  9Jou, Jacqueline18 55.89

26.88 29.01

CK 10Morkert, Haley19 56.11

26.69 29.42

LKSD 11Gibbs, Mengmeng20 56.35

26.65 29.70

NT 10Kuebler, Brooke21 56.46

26.88 29.58

FERN 10Fairbairn, Kyrie22 56.85

27.44 29.41

WILS 12Tran, Kelly23 57.25

27.63 29.62

LW  9Cross, Katie--- DQ

26.11 28.37

 
#308  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:49.56 1996! Corrie Murphy

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.43

AAC4:57.48

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PREP 12Smith, Cameron1 4:58.59

27.25 29.64 30.2929.93

30.31 30.49 30.44 30.25

30.23 29.76

ROOS 12Syme, Mia2 5:00.23

27.09 29.70 30.2930.14

30.56 30.62 30.51 30.84

30.73 29.75

LKSD  9Valdman, Nathalie3 5:01.16

27.53 29.52 30.4229.97

30.58 30.68 30.68 30.78

30.89 30.11

STAD  9Kabacy, Taylor4 5:02.00

27.78 29.54 30.3830.28

30.85 30.59 30.84 30.80

30.77 30.17

INGR  9Ton, Deanna5 5:03.94

27.47 29.60 30.9130.33

30.92 30.89 31.18 31.17

31.41 30.06

BELL 10Wyzga, Aneta6 5:04.25

27.30 29.73 30.0930.05

30.70 30.87 31.07 31.73

31.73 30.98

STAN 12Rimat, Karlie7 5:07.15

27.63 29.90 30.8830.84

31.23 31.26 31.46 31.53

31.61 30.81

HNA 11Gibson, Kellen8 5:08.25

27.73 30.00 31.0330.75

31.30 31.46 31.69 31.58

31.67 31.04

B - Final

MI 11Williams, Ellie9 5:12.23

27.09 30.45 31.7131.25

31.80 32.04 32.08 32.17

32.28 31.36

ROOS 11Pedersen, Payton10 5:14.51

28.84 31.40 32.6431.99

31.96 31.61 31.79 31.96

32.25 30.07

RED 11Harper, Katelyn11 5:15.16

28.98 31.34 31.8531.77

31.90 32.25 32.13 32.21

32.20 30.53

BAIN 10Tonsmann, Hannah12 5:15.36

28.34 31.30 32.1331.77

32.50 32.36 32.39 32.04

32.06 30.47

HNA 11Bantle, Melanie13 5:15.93

28.03 30.61 31.6731.15

32.02 32.30 32.61 32.93

32.90 31.71

LKSD 10Coco, Sophia14 5:17.07

28.60 31.09 32.2931.79

32.80 32.60 32.68 32.65

31.86 30.71

OH 12Vagt, Molly15 5:17.14

28.26 31.27 32.2731.97

32.57 32.56 32.79 32.91

31.97 30.57

SHCR  9Sargent, Anna16 5:17.22

28.37 31.24 32.8032.23

32.52 32.36 32.51 32.93

31.81 30.45

 
#308  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:49.56 1996! Corrie Murphy

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.43

AAC4:57.48

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PREP 12Smith, Cameron1 4:57.09 AAC

27.08 29.06 29.9929.89

30.41 30.18 30.20 30.37

30.53 29.38

BELL 10Wyzga, Aneta2 5:01.03

27.17 29.51 30.1829.69

30.23 30.44 31.09 30.75

31.33 30.64

ROOS 12Syme, Mia3 5:03.14

27.09 29.66 30.3830.14

30.53 30.76 31.28 31.28

31.45 30.57

LKSD  9Valdman, Nathalie4 5:03.73

27.96 29.84 30.7930.40

30.97 30.80 30.79 30.98

31.04 30.16

INGR  9Ton, Deanna5 5:06.49

28.04 29.88 31.1030.79

31.23 31.01 31.29 31.21

31.46 30.48

STAN 12Rimat, Karlie6 5:08.09

27.65 30.58 31.0131.00

31.03 31.66 31.47 31.65

31.53 30.51

STAD  9Kabacy, Taylor7 5:08.28

27.85 29.87 31.3030.68

31.49 31.41 31.26 31.79

31.79 30.84

HNA 11Gibson, Kellen8 5:10.27

27.67 29.85 31.1930.72

31.49 31.66 31.94 32.04

32.00 31.71

MI 11Williams, Ellie9 5:12.74

27.21 30.64 31.6131.14

31.84 31.79 32.36 32.28

32.38 31.49

OH 12Vagt, Molly10 5:15.28

28.26 30.98 31.9831.54

31.92 32.39 32.81 32.61

31.98 30.81
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Women 500 Yard Free)

HNA 11Bantle, Melanie11 5:15.81

28.50 30.53 31.5831.17

31.79 32.20 32.37 32.45

32.91 32.31

BAIN 10Tonsmann, Hannah12 5:16.09

28.33 31.41 32.3431.55

31.67 32.58 32.76 32.68

32.32 30.45

ROOS 11Pedersen, Payton13 5:16.13

28.70 31.68 32.4032.05

32.82 32.45 32.52 32.43

31.64 29.44

RED 11Harper, Katelyn14 5:17.49

29.06 31.57 31.9131.96

32.00 31.93 32.60 32.25

32.53 31.68

SHCR  9Sargent, Anna15 5:18.33

28.37 31.59 32.2632.27

32.58 32.62 32.58 32.64

32.40 31.02

LKSD 10Coco, Sophia16 5:19.36

28.74 30.99 32.2631.64

33.37 32.75 32.85 33.07

32.75 30.94

BAIN 12Laukaitis, Carina17 5:19.45

28.47 31.18 32.1532.05

32.32 32.59 32.73 32.76

32.69 32.51

JUAN 11Andersson, Tova18 5:20.76

28.45 31.48 33.0332.43

32.88 33.49 32.88 32.72

32.24 31.16

MI 10Mark, Chloe19 5:21.28

28.15 30.94 32.9232.21

32.92 33.09 33.64 32.88

32.92 31.61

MI  9Vandenbosch, Hailey20 5:21.91

29.05 31.45 32.2432.22

32.84 32.96 33.09 32.85

32.86 32.35

BL 11Fleeman, Kailyn21 5:24.16

29.16 31.89 32.4932.33

32.67 33.02 33.08 33.30

33.22 33.00

ROOS 11Kelsey, Sophia22 5:24.64

28.84 31.36 32.4532.30

32.96 32.93 33.61 33.83

33.76 32.60

GARF 11Harriott, Ani23 5:25.06

28.24 30.72 32.4231.55

32.88 33.38 33.68 34.09

34.25 33.85

STAD 12Thurston, Cammie24 5:28.44

28.87 31.75 33.3933.04

33.49 33.69 33.45 33.77

33.65 33.34

EW 12McCloughan, Josie25 5:32.14

29.53 33.44 33.4333.93

33.66 34.16 33.68 34.26

34.08 31.97

PEN 12Petterson, Athena26 5:32.67

29.43 32.85 33.7033.84

33.81 35.23 34.43 33.48

33.77 32.13

SOUTH  9Hagner, Emma27 5:49.70

30.32 34.19 36.2534.88

35.81 35.71 36.04 36.19

36.15 34.16

KAMI 11Lewis, Courtney28 5:59.73

31.51 35.24 36.6135.93

37.14 37.00 36.75 36.93

37.11 35.51

 
#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.23 2015! Lakeside (Seattle)

H Teegan, C Wagner, A Wagner, H Shabb

State Record: 1:35.23 2015$ Lakeside (Seattle)

H Teegan, C Wagner, A Wagner, H Shabb

AAA1:35.85

AAC1:37.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALKSD1 1:37.71

Chong, Amber 12 Luthra, Yasmin 12

Valdman, Nathalie 9 Wagner, Caroline 12

25.15 24.73 23.4324.40

AMI2 1:38.16

Pearse, Annie 10 Bailey, Elizabeth 9

Murdoch, Maeve 12 Edwards, Sammie 11

24.70 24.88 24.0424.54

ABAIN3 1:40.04

Miller, Erin 11 Lee, Hannah

Laukaitis, Carina 12 Tonsmann, Hannah 10

25.22 25.48 24.0925.25

AGH4 1:40.29

Andren, Ursula 12 Lott, Olivia

Ponce, Alana 12 Furrer, Anna 12

25.01 25.39 25.0424.85

AHNA5 1:40.74

Hill, Margaret C Chien, Sophia 12

Bantle, Melanie 11 Gibson, Kellen 11

25.17 25.26 25.0425.27

ASQUA6 1:40.81

Varang, Tiana 10 Le, Yanran 11

DeKoster, Kristina Wong, Sydney 12

25.39 25.26 24.0426.12

AROOS7 1:41.56

Wen, Jen Daigneault, Louise 11

Leary, Kate 9 Black, Margaret

25.46 25.17 26.1124.82

AINT8 1:42.20

Harvey, Erin 11 Lowell, Megan

Jou, Jacqueline 9 Shiers, Sarah 9

24.84 25.83 25.6325.90

B - Final

AJUAN9 1:42.17

Andersson, Tova 11 Haong, Samantha

Evans, Maja Truswell, Victoria 10

25.77 26.23 24.6325.54

ACK10 1:42.19

Sims, Taylor 10 Smith, Grace 12

Tubberville, Tatiana 11 Morkert, Haley 10

25.39 25.75 24.8026.25

ASTAD11 1:42.56

Konecny, Jordan 10 Anderson, Riley 11

Lindh, Shianne 11 Kabacy, Taylor 9

25.76 26.11 24.7925.90

ASNOH12 1:42.69

Donohue, Madelynn 12 Marrs, Audrey

Schwartzmiller, Mieko 9 Chonzena, Emma

24.84 25.91 25.6026.34

ABELL13 1:42.87

Siripipat, Rylee 9 Acevedo, Maria-Elena

Baker, Morgan Jin, Rachel 9

26.08 24.83 24.9627.00

AOH14 1:42.93

Pape, Jillian 11 Tungate, Olivia 11

Black, Taliah Vagt, Molly 12

25.29 25.03 25.5027.11

ARED15 1:43.56

Whelan, Emily 11 Wu, Claire 10

Duco, Olivia Yang, Michelle 11

26.88 25.36 24.7126.61

APEN16 1:47.04

Kirby, Constance Reutercrona, Claudia

Keith, Emma Butorac, Sabrina

26.78 27.57 26.5226.17

 
#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.23 2015! Lakeside (Seattle)

H Teegan, C Wagner, A Wagner, H Shabb

State Record: 1:35.23 2015$ Lakeside (Seattle)

H Teegan, C Wagner, A Wagner, H Shabb

AAA1:35.85

AAC1:37.39

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:39.32

Pearse, Annie 10 Bailey, Elizabeth 9

Murdoch, Maeve 12 Edwards, Sammie 11

24.97 25.06 24.3224.97
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

ALKSD2 1:39.39

Vinogradsky, Anya 11 Luthra, Yasmin 12

Valdman, Nathalie 9 Wagner, Caroline 12

25.64 24.95 23.9524.85

ASQUA3 1:40.50

Varang, Tiana 10 Le, Yanran 11

DeKoster, Kristina Wong, Sydney 12

25.36 25.12 23.9626.06

ABAIN4 1:40.92

Miller, Erin 11 Lee, Hannah

Laukaitis, Carina 12 Tonsmann, Hannah 10

25.45 25.68 24.2925.50

AHNA5 1:41.06

Hill, Margaret C Chien, Sophia 12

Bantle, Melanie 11 Gibson, Kellen 11

25.15 25.75 25.0425.12

AGH6 1:41.23

Andren, Ursula 12 Powell, Olivia

Ponce, Alana 12 Furrer, Anna 12

25.21 26.06 24.8525.11

AROOS7 1:41.83

Wen, Jen Daigneault, Louise 11

Leary, Kate 9 Black, Margaret

25.61 25.43 26.0824.71

AINT8 1:41.95

Harvey, Erin 11 Lowell, Megan

Jou, Jacqueline 9 Shiers, Sarah 9

24.76 25.86 25.6225.71

AJUAN9 1:41.95

Andersson, Tova 11 Haong, Samantha

Evans, Maja Truswell, Victoria 10

25.91 25.99 24.9125.14

ACK10 1:41.99

Sims, Taylor 10 Smith, Grace 12

Tubberville, Tatiana 11 Morkert, Haley 10

25.41 25.54 24.5926.45

ASTAD11 1:43.06

Konecny, Jordan 10 Anderson, Riley 11

Lindh, Shianne 11 Kabacy, Taylor 9

26.07 25.83 24.9326.23

ABELL12 1:43.27

Siripipat, Rylee 9 Acevedo, Maria-Elena

Baker, Morgan Jin, Rachel 9

26.24 25.00 25.3326.70

ASNOH13 1:43.56

Marrs, Audrey Schwartzmiller, Mieko 9

Chonzena, Emma Donohue, Madelynn 12

26.42 26.22 24.4726.45

ARED14 1:43.69

Whelan, Emily 11 Wu, Claire 10

Duco, Olivia Yang, Michelle 11

26.55 25.41 25.1126.62

AOH15 1:43.91

Pape, Jillian 11 Tungate, Olivia 11

Black, Taliah Vagt, Molly 12

25.32 25.30 25.8327.46

APEN16 1:44.13

Hood, Ellie Kirby, Constance

Butorac, Sabrina Racette, Lissa 11

25.77 26.62 25.4926.25

AINGR17 1:44.69

Ilgenfritz, Tessa 11 Malick, Alexa

Spivey, Mika Ton, Deanna 9

26.04 25.98 25.5627.11

ABLRD18 1:45.40

Gabanek, Olivia Wilton, Cassidy

McFarland, Audrey Devine-Mraz, Marguerite 12

25.72 26.27 26.0927.32

ACAPI19 1:45.99

Young, Olivia 11 Heard, Hannah 11

Inglis, Maya Wirzbicki, Clare 9

26.05 26.98 26.1626.80

ASHCR20 1:47.15

Peters, Schuyler Zeng, Jiahui 9

Moss, Paige Sargent, Anna 9

27.26 26.10 26.2827.51

AGARF21 1:47.68

Vinnedge, Anna 11 Pao, Annalisa

Alford, Molly Harriott, Ani 11

26.26 27.83 26.3427.25

ATIMB22 1:48.09

Barker, Hannah 11 Falash, Becky

Mason, Stella Rocamora, Elaine

25.44 27.14 26.1829.33

AKAMI23 1:49.13

Westermeyer, SaLee Sartor, Carissima

Bergman, Erica Thurber, Lilly 10

27.67 27.30 26.1228.04

ASOUTH24 1:51.33

Hagner, Emma 9 Burke, Natalie 12

Tolman, Cleo Petersen, Hilary 10

28.74 28.08 25.6628.85

 
#309S  Women 200 Yard Free Relay Swim-off

AAA1:35.85

AAC1:37.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Swim-off

AINT1 1:40.46

24.37 25.79 24.9825.32

AJUAN2 1:41.28

25.43 25.93 24.5225.40

 
#310  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.66 2008! Leona Jennings

State Record: 53.66 2008$ Leona Jennings

AAA55.18

AAC56.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL  9Rudolph, Janelle1 56.34 AAC

27.08 29.26

LKSD 10Chien, Isabel2 57.29

27.60 29.69

TIMB 11Barker, Hannah3 57.42

27.74 29.68

OH 11Tungate, Olivia4 57.93

28.68 29.25

LW  9Cross, Katie5 58.06

28.27 29.79

MVIEW 10Ravi, Sruthi6 59.77

28.85 30.92

GH 12Ponce, Alana7 59.80

29.15 30.65

KAMI 12Thurber, Madison8 1:00.36

28.83 31.53

B - Final

ROOS  9Leary, Kate9 59.88

28.72 31.16

MI 12Hixon, Audrey10 1:00.13

29.29 30.84

SQUA 10Varang, Tiana11 1:01.03

29.41 31.62

PREP 10Hill, Ella12 1:01.20

29.63 31.57

NT 10Kuebler, Brooke13 1:01.77

30.09 31.68

MI 12Robinson, Heather14 1:02.21

29.66 32.55

BAIN  9Eldon-Everts, Moorea*15 1:03.06

30.47 32.59

CK 10Miller, Chelsea*15 1:03.06

30.26 32.80

 
#310  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.66 2008! Leona Jennings

State Record: 53.66 2008$ Leona Jennings

AAA55.18

AAC56.39

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL  9Rudolph, Janelle1 56.81

27.50 29.31

TIMB 11Barker, Hannah2 58.32

28.39 29.93

OH 11Tungate, Olivia3 58.37

28.65 29.72

LKSD 10Chien, Isabel4 58.67

28.22 30.45

LW  9Cross, Katie5 58.83

28.82 30.01

GH 12Ponce, Alana6 59.60

29.24 30.36

KAMI 12Thurber, Madison7 1:00.07

29.22 30.85

MVIEW 10Ravi, Sruthi8 1:00.15

28.88 31.27
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#310  Women 100 Yard Back)

ROOS  9Leary, Kate9 1:00.26

29.03 31.23

MI 12Hixon, Audrey10 1:00.55

29.49 31.06

SQUA 10Varang, Tiana11 1:00.81

29.67 31.14

PREP 10Hill, Ella12 1:01.78

30.14 31.64

CAPI 10Nooney, Alexa13 1:01.82

29.43 32.39

MI 12Robinson, Heather14 1:02.39

29.85 32.54

BAIN  9Eldon-Everts, Moorea15 1:02.52

30.48 32.04

NT 10Kuebler, Brooke16 1:02.53

30.37 32.16

GH 12Furrer, Anna17 1:02.60

30.22 32.38

CK 10Miller, Chelsea18 1:02.88

30.36 32.52

NT 12Escene, Kendall19 1:02.92

30.04 32.88

HNA  9Wells, Cassidy20 1:03.03

30.18 32.85

SHWD 12McCants, Maya21 1:04.07

30.56 33.51

MI  9Tang, Mira22 1:04.66

31.43 33.23

STAD  9Britton, Sydney23 1:04.80

31.54 33.26

MEAD 11Bray, Elly24 1:05.22

31.54 33.68

 
#311  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.80 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:03.03

AAC1:04.56

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FRAN 10Nguyen, Mandolin1 1:03.50 AAC

29.51 33.99

SQUA 11Le, Yanran2 1:03.87 AAC

30.17 33.70

STAN  9Hau, Jetlynn3 1:04.73

30.36 34.37

STAD  9Liljar, Ashlea4 1:05.29

30.64 34.65

GH 12Andren, Ursula5 1:05.76

30.89 34.87

BELL 11Duff, Katherine6 1:05.99

30.89 35.10

BELL 10Li, Delora7 1:06.15

31.17 34.98

NT 12Lawson-Rivera, Maya8 1:07.03

31.22 35.81

B - Final

JUAN 11Au, Wing Yun9 1:06.74

31.91 34.83

LKSD 11Robertson, Hannah10 1:07.14

31.74 35.40

HNA  9Battepati, Sanjna11 1:07.26

32.00 35.26

JUAN 10Truswell, Victoria12 1:07.86

31.91 35.95

STAD 11Lindh, Shianne13 1:08.06

32.52 35.54

EW 11Broadhead, Morgan14 1:08.91

32.36 36.55

CAPI 12Swett, Shelvey15 1:09.03

32.30 36.73

SHCR  9Zeng, Jiahui16 1:09.49

32.40 37.09

 
#311  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.80 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:03.03

AAC1:04.56

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAN  9Hau, Jetlynn1 1:04.55 AAC

30.73 33.82

SQUA 11Le, Yanran2 1:04.82

30.45 34.37

FRAN 10Nguyen, Mandolin3 1:05.02

30.18 34.84

GH 12Andren, Ursula4 1:05.23

30.93 34.30

BELL 10Li, Delora5 1:05.44

30.84 34.60

BELL 11Duff, Katherine6 1:06.08

31.20 34.88

NT 12Lawson-Rivera, Maya7 1:06.41

31.35 35.06

STAD  9Liljar, Ashlea8 1:06.54

31.35 35.19

JUAN 11Au, Wing Yun9 1:06.75

31.41 35.34

HNA  9Battepati, Sanjna10 1:07.41

31.99 35.42

JUAN 10Truswell, Victoria11 1:07.72

31.87 35.85

STAD 11Lindh, Shianne12 1:07.87

32.30 35.57

LKSD 11Robertson, Hannah13 1:07.89

31.94 35.95

CAPI 12Swett, Shelvey14 1:08.39

32.57 35.82

SHCR  9Zeng, Jiahui15 1:09.00

33.21 35.79

EW 11Broadhead, Morgan16 1:09.52

32.83 36.69

LKSD  9Mowat, Lucie17 1:09.53

32.63 36.90

BELL  9Siripipat, Rylee18 1:09.67

33.03 36.64

ROOS 12Lam, Emma19 1:09.83

31.78 38.05

MI  9Olsen, Grace20 1:10.01

32.73 37.28

LKSD 10Coco, Sophia21 1:10.24

33.11 37.13

MVIEW  9Foster, Samantha22 1:12.13

34.11 38.02

LKSD 11Gibbs, Mengmeng23 1:12.20

33.92 38.28

KAMI 10Thurber, Lilly24 1:12.98

34.26 38.72

 
#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:32.04 2016! Bellevue

R Jin, D Li, A Wyzga, J Rudolph

State Record: 3:29.68 2002$ Rogers

E Strouse, C Freeman, C Freeman, M Rains

AAA3:28.27

AAC3:31.83

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABELL1 3:32.04!

Jin, Rachel 9 Li, Delora 10

Wyzga, Aneta 10 Rudolph, Janelle 9

26.37 54.21 53.5525.63

25.06 52.71 24.68 51.57

ASTAD2 3:33.87

Simpson, Kaycee 12 Anderson, Riley 11

Liljar, Ashlea 9 Kabacy, Taylor 9

25.45 53.57 55.3326.38

24.71 52.18 25.44 52.79

AMI3 3:36.06

Murdoch, Maeve 12 Edwards, Sammie 11

Bailey, Elizabeth 9 Williams, Ellie 11

26.16 53.94 52.6824.91

25.57 54.62 25.30 54.82

ALKSD4 3:36.08

Valdman, Nathalie 9 Chien, Isabel 10

Robertson, Hannah 11 Wagner, Caroline 12

26.51 54.62 53.1025.34

26.67 55.50 24.88 52.86

AROOS5 3:37.80

Funes, Melissa 11 Syme, Mia 12

Wen, Jen Daigneault, Louise 11

25.68 53.87 54.2925.77

25.84 55.24 25.89 54.40
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Results
A - Final ...   (#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ABAIN6 3:40.20

Laukaitis, Carina 12 Miller, Erin 11

Witty, Lauren 11 Tonsmann, Hannah 10

26.62 56.03 54.7425.63

26.38 55.55 25.85 53.88

ACK7 3:42.74

Sims, Taylor 10 Smith, Grace 12

Miller, Chelsea 10 Morkert, Haley 10

26.47 55.33 56.0426.36

26.22 55.29 26.30 56.08

AJUAN8 3:42.96

Andersson, Tova 11 Haong, Samantha

Evans, Maja Truswell, Victoria 10

26.63 55.33 57.5227.72

26.23 56.41 25.49 53.70

B - Final

ASQUA9 3:39.95

Wong, Sydney 12 Booth, Sophie

Le, Yanran 11 Varang, Tiana 10

25.92 52.82 59.2628.02

25.41 53.64 25.88 54.23

AHNA10 3:40.66

Gibson, Kellen 11 Battepati, Sanjna 9

Bantle, Melanie 11 Wells, Cassidy M

26.51 54.81 55.6126.72

26.06 54.98 26.28 55.26

ARED11 3:43.52

Wu, Claire 10 Whelan, Emily 11

Nanda, Anamika Yang, Michelle 11

26.76 56.12 56.8127.01

27.02 56.55 25.51 54.04

AINT12 3:44.35

Harvey, Erin 11 Lowell, Megan

Jou, Jacqueline 9 Shiers, Sarah 9

25.86 53.63 58.1027.54

27.23 56.05 27.02 56.57

AGH13 3:46.18

Martin, Gabrielle 11 Scott, Leah

Lott, Olivia Furrer, Anna 12

26.96 56.52 56.5726.66

27.06 56.57 26.63 56.52

APEN14 3:48.26

Hood, Ellie Kirby, Constance

Petterson, Athena 12 Racette, Lissa 11

26.58 56.29 58.2227.47

27.48 57.85 26.19 55.90

AMEAD15 3:48.94

Morgan, Kelly 12 Osterberg, Lena

Razzano, Jersey Bray, Elly 11

25.53 53.05 1:01.2128.57

27.68 57.70 26.95 56.98

ASNOH16 3:51.45

Marrs, Audrey Chonzena, Emma

Schwartzmiller, Mieko 9 Donohue, Madelynn 12

27.76 58.59 57.7928.06

28.36 59.05 26.54 56.02

 
#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:32.04 2016! Bellevue

R Jin, D Li, A Wyzga, J Rudolph

State Record: 3:29.68 2002$ Rogers

E Strouse, C Freeman, C Freeman, M Rains

AAA3:28.27

AAC3:31.83

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 3:34.55

Jin, Rachel 9 Li, Delora 10

Wyzga, Aneta 10 Rudolph, Janelle 9

26.45 54.45 54.9126.16

25.25 52.90 25.01 52.29

ASTAD2 3:36.21

Simpson, Kaycee 12 Anderson, Riley 11

Liljar, Ashlea 9 Kabacy, Taylor 9

25.51 54.44 55.2026.25

25.06 53.24 25.85 53.33

AMI3 3:36.25

Murdoch, Maeve 12 Edwards, Sammie 11

Bailey, Elizabeth 9 Williams, Ellie 11

26.16 53.97 53.4025.16

25.54 54.57 25.32 54.31

ALKSD4 3:37.11

Valdman, Nathalie 9 Chien, Isabel 10

Robertson, Hannah 11 Wagner, Caroline 12

26.53 55.12 54.7826.03

26.12 54.44 24.90 52.77

AROOS5 3:38.05

Funes, Melissa 11 Syme, Mia 12

Wen, Jen Daigneault, Louise 11

25.65 53.57 54.8726.16

26.01 55.01 26.01 54.60

ABAIN6 3:39.92

Laukaitis, Carina 12 Miller, Erin 11

Witty, Lauren 11 Tonsmann, Hannah 10

26.50 55.62 54.8326.07

26.70 55.78 25.51 53.69

ACK7 3:40.58

Sims, Taylor 10 Smith, Grace 12

Miller, Chelsea 10 Morkert, Haley 10

26.35 54.84 55.4026.32

26.00 54.75 26.15 55.59

AJUAN8 3:41.74

Andersson, Tova 11 Haong, Samantha

Evans, Maja Truswell, Victoria 10

26.75 55.35 57.2127.56

26.20 55.47 25.53 53.71

AHNA9 3:42.22

Bantle, Melanie 11 Wells, Cassidy M

Battepati, Sanjna 9 Gibson, Kellen 11

26.63 55.52 56.2526.86

26.90 56.26 26.06 54.19

ARED10 3:43.00

Yang, Michelle 11 Wu, Claire 10

Nanda, Anamika Whelan, Emily 11

26.26 55.17 55.0026.54

26.88 55.84 27.08 56.99

AINT11 3:43.63

Harvey, Erin 11 Lowell, Megan

Jou, Jacqueline 9 Shiers, Sarah 9

25.49 53.46 57.6327.34

26.69 55.64 27.08 56.90

ASQUA12 3:44.42

Wong, Sydney 12 Booth, Sophie

Le, Yanran 11 Varang, Tiana 10

25.56 53.09 59.5228.13

25.93 54.34 27.22 57.47

AGH13 3:48.02

Martin, Gabrielle 11 Benson, Tatum 10

Scott, Leah Furrer, Anna 12

27.10 56.49 58.3527.86

26.60 56.50 26.69 56.68

APEN14 3:48.26

Hood, Ellie Petterson, Athena 12

Kirby, Constance Racette, Lissa 11

27.02 57.42 56.4926.78

27.51 58.22 26.50 56.13

ASNOH15 3:48.96

Marrs, Audrey Chonzena, Emma

Schwartzmiller, Mieko 9 Donohue, Madelynn 12

27.48 58.39 57.7427.65

28.00 59.01 25.62 53.82

AMEAD16 3:49.24

Morgan, Kelly 12 Osterberg, Lena

Razzano, Jersey Bray, Elly 11

25.09 52.63 1:00.8628.29

28.10 58.90 27.03 56.85

ABLRD17 3:49.51

Gabanek, Olivia Wilton, Cassidy

McFarland, Audrey Devine-Mraz, Marguerite 12

27.23 56.32 58.6728.07

27.77 59.68 26.18 54.84

AEW18 3:50.11

Kim, Angella Simmen, Ilaria

McCloughan, Josie 12 Broadhead, Morgan 11

28.81 1:00.03 59.8228.86

26.64 56.40 25.91 53.86

ACAPI19 3:51.72

Swett, Shelvey 12 Martin, Camden 9

Wirzbicki, Clare 9 Young, Olivia 11

27.02 57.21 59.2027.62

26.86 57.45 27.42 57.86
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

APREP20 3:52.93

Bowman, Izzie Hill, Ella 10

Asmar, Michele Smith, Cameron 12

28.13 57.89 1:00.2328.22

29.13 1:01.16 25.73 53.65

ANT21 3:53.16

Kuebler, Brooke 10 Grantham, Hanna

Leo, Samantha Lawson-Rivera, Maya 12

27.97 58.16 59.7628.14

27.70 58.79 26.55 56.45

AMVIEW22 3:55.82

Hain, Emily 12 Gong, Karen 12

Foster, Samantha 9 Ravi, Sruthi 10

28.39 59.77 1:00.0828.40

27.95 58.87 26.70 57.10

ASHCR23 3:56.22

Perez, Jessica Muilenburg, Olivia

Chen, Joy Sargent, Anna 9

28.36 58.90 59.5827.67

28.66 59.81 27.72 57.93

AKAMI24 4:05.56

Westermeyer, SaLee Lewis, Courtney 11

Badgley, Natalie Thurber, Lilly 10

28.75 1:00.42 1:03.9330.14

29.83 1:03.46 27.14 57.75

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Lakeside (Seattle) 244

2. Bellevue 234

3. Mercer Island 188.5

4. Stadium 178

5. Roosevelt 164

6. Squalicum 132.5

7. Bainbridge 124.5

8. Gig Harbor 116

9. Holy Names Academy 108.5

10. Oak Harbor 78

11. Interlake 69

12. Redmond 65

13. Juanita 63

14. Central Kitsap 60.5

15. Seattle Prep 56

16. Stanwood 49

17. Snohomish 47

18. Meadowdale 44

19. Franklin 40

20. North Thurston 39

21. Timberline 25

22. Mountain View 21

22. Ingraham 21

24. Capital 20

25. Marysvillle-Getchel 18

26. Edmonds-Woodway 17

27. Southridge 16

28. Lake Washington 14

28. Marysville Pilchuck 14

30. Kamiakin 13

31. Ballard 12

32. Peninsula 9

33. Shorecrest 6

34. Garfield 4

35. Wilson 3.5

36. Chief Sealth 3

37. Ferndale 2


